28. Wiekend
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10.
. Nepeta faassenii ‘Six Hills Giant’
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Wiek

Euonymus alatus

Ilex meserveae ‘Blue Prince’

Vinca minor + Chelidonium majus
Euphorbia polychroma

Campanula lactiflora ‘Prichard’s Variety’
Helenium ‘Vivace’

Solidago ‘Golden Gate’

Aconitum carmichaelii ‘Arendsii’

Aster frikartii ‘Wunder von Stéfa’
Hemerocallis ‘Happy Returns’

Potentilla ‘Flamenco’

Alchemilla ‘Moonshine’
Geranium x magnificum

Geum coccineum ‘Borisii’

Astilbe ‘Fanal’

Lychnis chalcedonica

Lysimachia punctata

Rudbeckia fulgida ‘Goldsturm’
Monarda ‘Gardenview Scarlet’
Campanula persicifolia ‘Coerulea’

22

23

29

32

. Viburnum nudum ‘Pink Beauty’
23.
23.

Clematis tibetana subsp. tangutica
Thuja occidentalis ‘Brabant’

. Deschampsia cespitosa ‘Goldschleier’
26.
27.
28.

Alnus cordata
Kerria japonica
Clematis recta

. Thuja plicata
30.
31.

Heuchera ‘Cappucino’
Rosa ‘Ashram’

. Thalictrum flavum subsp. glaucum
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Rosa ‘Westerland’

Salvia verticillata ‘Purple Rain’
Nonea lutea

Fuchsia magellanica

Phlox ‘Robert Poore’

Aconitum carmichaelii ‘Arendsii’
Ligularia przewalskii

Hosta plantaginaea var. grandiflora

41. Alchemilla mollis

42.

Viola sororia ‘Freckles’

Beplantingsplannen tuinen Mien Ruys





